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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Sturzenegger André (2004) 20.00

+ Eggenberger Julian (2004) 10.00
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Schiegg Raphael (2005) 20.00

+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Laager Kaspar (2004) 20.00

+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

1 c Krieg Fabian (2004) 20.00
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 10.00
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00

1 a Züger Benjamin (2004) 19.75
+ Meier Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 10.00

1 b Widmer Fadri (2005) 19.75
+ Kistler Pius (2005) 9.75
+ Kehrli Sämi (2005) 10.00

1 c Wespe Gino (2004) 19.75
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 19.75
+ Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00

1 Leuzinger Frank (2004) 19.75
+ Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75
+ Rüegg Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 Grande Alessandro (2004) 19.75
+ Marty Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

1 a Zweifel Yannik (2004) 18.75
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75

1 b Walser Simon (2004) 18.75
+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 10.00
- Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.75

1 a Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 18.75
- Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.75
+ Walker Jan (2004) 10.00

1 b Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 18.75
- Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.75
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 10.00

1 c Solenthaler David (2004) 18.75
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75
+ Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00

1 Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 18.75
- Solenthaler David (2004) 8.75
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00

1 a Lacher Tobias (2005) 18.75
- Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.00
+ Manser Mauro (2005) 9.75

1 b Hüppin Lukas (2004) 18.75
- Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.75
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 a Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 18.75
- Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.75
+ Bösch Sepp (2005) 10.00

1 b Brunner Dominik (2004) 18.75
- Walker Jan (2004) 9.00
+ Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75

1 Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 18.75
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.75
+ Eggenberger Julian (2004) 10.00

1 Seliner Simon (2004) 18.50
- Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.75
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 Signer Tobias (2004) 18.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 10.00

1 Rüegg Samuel (2004) 18.50
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50

1 a Rhyner Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50

1 b Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50
+ Brunner Ueli (2004) 10.00

1 Meier Jan (2004) 18.50
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00

1 a Manser Mauro (2005) 18.50
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 9.75
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 b Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 Krucker Roman (2004) 18.50
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50

1 Kistler Pius (2005) 18.50
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00

1 Kehrli Sämi (2005) 18.50
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50

1 Fässler Nicola (2005) 18.50
+ Küttel Joel (2004) 10.00
o Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50

1 Bürge Gian (2005) 18.50
o Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 18.50
+ Brunner Ueli (2004) 10.00
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 a Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.25
+ Koch Benjamin (2005) 9.75
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

1 b Tobler Michael (2004) 18.25
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Küttel Joel (2004) 9.75

1 Schäli Dario (2005) 18.25
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 9.75
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 Marty Remo (2005) 18.25
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50

1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 18.25
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 9.75
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50

1 Bucher Joel (2005) 18.25
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50
+ Koch Benjamin (2005) 9.75

1 a Kauflin Andrin (2004) 17.50
- Seliner Simon (2004) 8.75
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 b Walker Jan (2004) 17.50
- Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.00
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50

1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 17.50
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.75
- Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.75

1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 17.50
- Hüppin Lukas (2004) 9.00
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 a Reichmuth Marco (2005) 17.25
- Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.75
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

1 b Nef Tobias (2005) 17.25
- Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.75
o Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 a Feldmann Patrik (2005) 17.25
- Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.75
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
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1 b Bösch Sepp (2005) 17.25
- Nef Tobias (2005) 8.75
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50

1 Tobler Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50
o Seliner Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Neumeister Siro (2004) 17.00
o Walser Simon (2004) 8.50
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 a Küttel Joel (2004) 17.00
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50

1 b Koch Benjamin (2005) 17.00
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

1 Keller Dorian (2005) 17.00
o Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Inauen Mathias (2005) 17.00
o Kehrli Sämi (2005) 8.50
o Kistler Pius (2005) 8.50

1 Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Krucker Roman (2004) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Fritsche Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

1 Eggenberger Julian (2004) 17.00
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

1 Brunner Ueli (2004) 17.00
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Bisig Roman (2004) 17.00
o Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.50
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Steuble Reto (2008) 20.00

+ Rupp Timon (2008) 10.00
+ Fischli Lukas (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Pascal (2008) 20.00

+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 Jud Markus (2008) 20.00

+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Fäh Pirmin (2008) 20.00
+ Moser Remo (2008) 10.00
+ Burch Pirmin (2008) 10.00

1 Rusch Werner (2008) 19.75
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 10.00

1 a Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 19.75
+ Meister Thomas (2008) 9.75
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 10.00

1 b Peter Andreas (2009) 19.75
+ Fässler Damian (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Andreas (2009) 10.00

1 c Müller Philipp (2008) 19.75
+ Saxer Jaron (2008) 10.00
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75

1 Lenherr Flavio (2008) 19.75
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00

1 Koch Silvan (2008) 19.75
+ Stocker This (2009) 9.75
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 Hafner Leandro (2009) 19.75
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

1 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 19.75
+ Ebneter Ramon (2009) 9.75
+ Moser Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 Höhener Ursin (2008) 19.50
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 a Forrer David (2009) 19.50
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Dave (2008) 19.50
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

1 c Bommer Jan (2008) 19.50
+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 9.75
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Tschudi Sales (2009) 19.00
- Fitze Sandro (2009) 9.00
+ Freund Raphael (2008) 10.00

1 a Steiner Daniel (2008) 19.00
- Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.00
+ Graf Marco (2009) 10.00

1 b Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 19.00
- Müller Roman (2009) 9.00
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00

1 c Hösli Mauro (2008) 19.00
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00
+ Fitze Sandro (2009) 10.00

1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.75
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.75
+ Lehmann Ralph (2009) 10.00

1 Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.75
o Forrer David (2009) 8.75
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 10.00

1 Streuli Luca (2008) 18.50
- Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75

1 Bäbler Severin (2008) 18.50
- Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.75
+ Jud Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 Saxer Jaron (2008) 18.50
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
+ Knöpfel Mischa (2008) 10.00

1 a Mock Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 b Meister Thomas (2008) 18.50
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

1 Meier Andreas (2009) 18.50
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Koch Nico (2009) 18.50
+ Meienhofer Marino (2009) 10.00
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 a Horath Adrian (2008) 18.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00

1 b Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Fuster Remo (2009) 18.50
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

1 a Fischli Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

1 b Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50

1 a Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.50
+ Knöpfel Mischa (2008) 10.00
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.75
+ Fuchs Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 Burch Pirmin (2008) 18.50
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 10.00
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 18.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00
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1 Zahner Ronny (2008) 18.25
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 9.75

1 Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 18.25
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 18.25
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 a Moser Remo (2008) 18.25
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 b Moser Fabian (2008) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 a Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.25
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 b Hobi Benjamin (2008) 18.25
+ Lehmann Ralph (2009) 9.75
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Fässler Elias (2008) 18.25
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75
o Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 Ebneter Ramon (2009) 18.25
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
+ Fässler Damian (2009) 9.75

1 a Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.25
o Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.50
+ Stocker This (2009) 9.75

1 b Brander Ruedi (2009) 18.25
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 9.75

1 c Bösch Hansueli (2008) 18.25
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

1 Müller Roman (2009) 18.00
- Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 9.00
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.00

1 Jäger Köbi (2009) 18.00
- Graf Marco (2009) 9.00
- Müller Roman (2009) 9.00

2 Giger Ramon (2008) 17.75
- Freund Raphael (2008) 9.00
- Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75

1 a Freund Raphael (2008) 17.75
- Giger Ramon (2008) 9.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75

1 b Fitze Sandro (2009) 17.75
- Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75

2 Sutter Flavio (2008) 17.50
- Streuli Luca (2008) 8.75
- Giger Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 Graf Marco (2009) 17.50
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.00
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

1 a Vordermann Elias (2008) 17.25
- Jud Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.50

1 b Signer Fabian (2008) 17.25
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50
- Rupp Timon (2008) 8.75

1 Rupp Timon (2008) 17.25
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
- Signer Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 a Jud Fabian (2009) 17.25
- Vordermann Elias (2008) 8.75
o Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.50

1 b Fuchs Fabian (2009) 17.25
- Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 17.25
o Moser Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 a Giger Linus (2008) 17.25
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

1 b Fässler Damian (2009) 17.25
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.75
o Ebneter Ramon (2009) 8.50

1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Moser Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Stocker This (2009) 17.00
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

1 a Meienhofer Marino (2009) 17.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 b Lehmann Ralph (2009) 17.00
o Hobi Benjamin (2008) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 Knöpfel Mischa (2008) 17.00
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 Kagermeier Nico (2009) 17.00
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

1 Inauen Damian (2008) 17.00
o Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50

1 a Inauen Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Fischli Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.50

1 b Hutter Luca (2008) 17.00
o Fässler Elias (2008) 8.50
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

1 c Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.00
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

1 a Broger Frowin (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Bohl Nico (2008) 8.50

1 b Brodbeck Elia (2009) 17.00
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Höhener Philipp (2010) 20.00

+ Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 10.00
+ Meister Lukas (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 20.00

+ Freuler Joe (2010) 10.00
+ Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00

 
1 Steiger Dario (2010) 19.75

+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Rusch Mario (2010) 19.75
+ Good Ueli (2011) 9.75
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 10.00

1 Hofstetter Marco (2010) 19.75
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75

1 Bleiker Alex (2010) 19.75
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 9.75
+ Lütschg Arno (2010) 10.00

1 Rombach Travis (2010) 19.50
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 Hasler Justin (2010) 19.50
+ Müller Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 9.75

1 Steiner Mathias (2010) 19.00
- Bohl Dario (2010) 9.00
+ Rhyner Laurin (2011) 10.00

1 Bohl Dario (2010) 19.00
- Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.00
+ Ender Evan (2011) 10.00

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 18.75
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00
- Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.75

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 18.50
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75
- Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.75

1 Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00

1 Schmid Noel (2010) 18.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
+ Roth Marc (2010) 10.00

1 Müller Andrin (2010) 18.50
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.75
+ Meier Reto (2010) 9.75
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1 Meister Lukas (2010) 18.50
+ Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 a Krebser Adrian (2011) 18.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 10.00

1 b Köpfli Quirin (2011) 18.50
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 10.00
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 18.50
+ Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

1 Freuler Joe (2010) 18.50
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 10.00

1 Britschgi Davy (2010) 18.50
+ Lütschg Florian (2011) 10.00
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

1 Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 18.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

1 a Streuli Nino (2011) 18.25
o Meister Lukas (2010) 8.50
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75

1 b Stachel Ronny (2011) 18.25
o Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.50
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75

1 Nauer Michael (2011) 18.25
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Good Ueli (2011) 9.75

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 18.25
+ Meier Reto (2010) 9.75
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

1 Lütschg Arno (2010) 18.25
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Koch Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Roth Marc (2010) 9.75
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 18.25
+ Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.75
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50

1 Ender Evan (2011) 18.25
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Thoma Nando (2011) 18.00
- Rhyner Laurin (2011) 9.00
- Lütschg Florian (2011) 9.00

1 Lütschg Florian (2011) 17.75
o Britschgi Davy (2010) 8.75
- Thoma Nando (2011) 9.00

1 Rhyner Laurin (2011) 17.50
- Thoma Nando (2011) 9.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Meier Reto (2010) 17.25
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.75
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Wetter Lino (2010) 17.00
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50
o Freuler Joe (2010) 8.50

1 Roth Marc (2010) 17.00
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50

1 Langenegger Philip (2010) 17.00
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50

1 Good Ueli (2011) 17.00
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

1 Eicher Ronny (2011) 17.00
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

1 Buschor Jan (2011) 17.00
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50

1 Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Ackermann Nevio (2011) 17.00
o Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.50
o Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Fäh Simon (2006) 20.00

+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

 
1 Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 20.00

+ Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Mösli Timo (2006) 19.75

+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Glarner Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 b Meier Sven (2006) 19.75
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Bösch Mario (2006) 9.75

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 19.75
+ Moser Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00

1 Hämmerli Jan (2006) 19.75
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 9.75
+ Nauer Dominik (2007) 10.00

1 a Grab Stephan (2007) 19.75
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

1 b Giger Andreas (2007) 19.75
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 9.75

1 Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.75
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 a Lacher Lucas (2007) 19.50
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Walt Robin (2007) 9.75

1 b Kaiser David (2006) 19.50
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Schönbächler Martin (2007) 9.75

1 c Kaiser Daniel (2006) 19.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75

1 a Bohl Adrian (2007) 19.50
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 b Bakr Deliar (2006) 19.50
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 9.75
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75

1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 18.75
- Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.75
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

1 Signer Peter (2006) 18.75
- Kern Thomas (2006) 9.00
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75

1 a Ochsner Tim (2006) 18.75
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
- Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.00

1 b Mock Ramon (2006) 18.75
+ Siegrist Ueli (2006) 9.75
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.00

1 c Lüthi Noah (2007) 18.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 Grob Appiwat (2007) 18.75
- Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00

1 a Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.75
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 9.75
- Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.00

1 b Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.75
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75
- Mock Ramon (2006) 9.00

1 c Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.75
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00

1 Bösch Mario (2006) 18.75
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 10.00
o Meier Sven (2006) 8.75

1 Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.75
+ Rüegg Ives (2007) 9.75

1 a Wildhaber Mike (2007) 18.50
o Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.50
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

1 b Widmer Ramon (2006) 18.50
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 10.00



Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Rapperswiler Buebeschwinget
Schmerikon, 13.04.2019

Rapperswil u. Umgebung ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 11.05.2023 03:18 Page 5/5

1 c Walt Robin (2007) 18.50
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.75
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.75

1 d Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00

1 a Siegrist Ueli (2006) 18.50
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

1 b Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.50
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 10.00

1 c Schuler Mike (2006) 18.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00

1 d Schnyder Joel (2007) 18.50
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
o Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.50

1 Rüttimann Siro (2006) 18.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 10.00

1 Müller Adrian (2006) 18.50
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Keller Tami (2006) 18.50
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

1 a Heusser Elias (2007) 18.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

1 b Häne Luca (2007) 18.50
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00

1 c Glarner Andrin (2006) 18.50
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 10.00
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

1 Ebneter Sandro (2007) 18.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 10.00

1 a Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 b Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.50
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 a Schweizer Manuel (2007) 18.25
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75
o Kaiser Daniel (2006) 8.50

1 b Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.25
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.75
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.25
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 Nauer Dominik (2007) 18.25
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75
o Hämmerli Jan (2006) 8.50

1 Mathis Marlon (2006) 18.25
+ Widmer Ramon (2006) 9.75
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 Marti Niels (2007) 18.25
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.75
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.25
+ Rüttimann Siro (2006) 9.75
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

1 Kern Thomas (2006) 18.00
- Signer Peter (2006) 9.00
- Signer Sandro (2006) 9.00

1 a Signer Sandro (2006) 17.75
o Glarner Andrin (2006) 8.75
- Kern Thomas (2006) 9.00

1 b Moser Martin (2007) 17.75
- Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.75

1 Dörig Rouven (2007) 17.50
- Moser Martin (2007) 9.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Schönbächler Martin (2007) 17.25
- Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.75
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

1 Rüegg Ives (2007) 17.25
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Wissmann Simon (2007) 17.25
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75
o Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.50

1 Koch Sämi (2006) 17.25
o Kaiser Daniel (2006) 8.50
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.75

1 a Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 17.00
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

1 b Tremp Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

1 a Sutter Rouven (2006) 17.00
o Hämmerli Jan (2006) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 b Stricker Andy (2007) 17.00
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50
o Häne Luca (2007) 8.50

1 c Streule Beat (2007) 17.00
o Nauer Dominik (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Speck Beda (2006) 17.00
o Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50

1 a Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Keller Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

1 Kagermeier Tim (2007) 17.00
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50

1 Inauen Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Meier Sven (2006) 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

1 Gätzi Severin (2006) 17.00
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 17.00
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 a Baumann Joshua (2006) 17.00
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50
o Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.50

1 b Aepli Finn (2006) 17.00
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50


